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DEEP WATER LOT A nrVCWooded deep water lot on Shollotte C C
Rivet in Copos Shores Pool ond tennis O Cprivileges Three miles (rom shopping
centers and goll course Days coll
754 6415 Nights 754 8790 or Large tract of
7548120 very near Shot

with some e

development
MILLER completed I

Owner financDEVELOPMENT ft REALTY Serious incHwy 179, V* Mile From Calobash $490 000 ((919)679-8666 Newton
NEW DOUBLEWIDE 28x48 on lot f.yrs90x135, located in Pine Lake Village 'j [ jf,
HOUSE IN SHALLOTTE orca, 2 BR, 1 AIMbath, heatingiair, approximately 1,000 .'
sq ft of heated floor spoce On lot " NL,"1 A90x120 with storage building House JI I
only 3 years old. jL
LOTS IN Shallotte and Calabash Phone 5
areas, wetLsuited for nice, quiet living. Ocean !i
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OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.I
579-6216 J
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OCEANFRONT
264 EAST FIRST STREET.4 BR, 3 baths, lit
kitchen, C/H/A, outside shower, covered po
fully furnished. Worth seeing! $209,500.

OCEANFRONT
382 EAST FIRST STREET.4 BR, 4 baths, spacious I
room with vaulted ceilings, hardwood floors in livin
carpet, large covered porch facing ocean. A great buy
CHARMING 2-BR older home with deck on nice lot. Nei
side. Great rental income. Priced to sell! $124,900.

WEST FIRST STREET.5 BR. 3 baths, living root
carpeted, fully furnished, oceanfront deck. Excellent n

507 EAST SECOND STREET.3 BR, 2 baths, oceanfn
air, carpeted, furnished. $79,900.

SECOND ROW
383 EAST FIRST STREET.3 BR, 1 bath, central aii
sundeck, carpet, fully furnished. A quaint home at a gc

<

RENTAL #369.4 BR, 3 baths, furnished, central air, c
covered porch and sundeck facing ocean. Excellent renl
below market at $105,000.

THIRD AND FOURTH ROW
ISLE PLAZA.5 BR, 3 baths, living room and kitchen
dishwasher, W/D, outside shower, sunueck. $139,900.

118 SHALLOTTE BLVD..4 BR. 2 baths, C/H/A. Newlj
furniture and carpet. $105,000.

FOURTH ROW.3 BR, l'i baths, newly painted and ri

view of the beach. $82,500.
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CANAL
41 RICHMOND STREET.1 BR, 2 baths, li\
fireplace, fully furnished, covered porch,
freshly painted. Good buy on concrete cana

p

ate.and
fled At

ngineering and
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rv_>; for j
| rp\/ BREEZEWOOD-Loci

y I I J 3 BR, 2 baths, large li
VI a I L sell immediately. $54,

579 7800 d;

vi ^ New exquisite tradi
1 2l2 baths, DR, LR,r.dj with workshop a

' $159,900.

Aug room and " J'LMf,1JGTON S E
P, , C/H/A, fully carpeted, trch, sundeck, beachi $H9,500.

20 WILMINGTON STRI
large decks overlooking

iving and dining dock, bulkheaded lot, fei
g room, C/H/A,
at $250,000. 36 MONROE STREETingfan, storage room ai

viy renovated in- pier. Lot is bulkheaded.

2 ANSON STREET.4 F
n, dining room. Close to beach. 75 ft. lot.
intal! $215,000.

' remodeled with VILLA
3 BR, 2 baths, centi

ifurbished. Good beautifully landsca]
$67,900.

MAII
BENT TREE PLANTA'
fireplace, spacious deck
ing room, well-equipped

I RENT TREE. GATE 3,1
24 baths, living room

ii'SSTlltillll ft
solarium, C/H/A, garage

KOCEANFRONT LOTS.f
CANAL LOTS.Starting

JHjm COMMERCIAL LOT-CI

COM.V
COMMERCIAL LOT-L
s«PPly- Fantastic locatu
details.
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COMMERCIAL LOTS or

tage.

_fI.I II117 V/ ILA i ionf\.

'ing room wun "" * Jn" l""

floating dock, commercial lots, sit. $137,900. causeway, $75,000 each.
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>ALE BY OWNER
Dted between Ocean Isle and Sunset Beach
ving room and large dining room. Priced to
uuu.

ays, after 6 pm 579-3813
. . *
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ERWOOD ESTATES
itional home on lovely wooded lot. 4 BR,
den, large eat-in kitchen, 2-car garage
rea. Owner moving.excellent buy'.

CANAL HOUSES
ET.4 BR, 2 full baths, large living/dining area,
:hain link fenced yard, bulkheaded lot. Close to

£ET.5 BR, 3 full baths, optional sleeping loft,
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